Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Control method
Blank:Standard or heating/cooling control
P: Position proportional control
2. Output 1
R: NO relay output + NO relay output
Q: Pulse output/current output + pulse output
C: Current output + current output
3. Output 2
R: NO relay output + NO relay output
Q: Pulse output/current output + pulse output
C: Current output + current output
4. Auxiliary Outputs
Blank:None
4: NO relay output + NO relay output
E: 5 transistor outputs + 5 transistor outputs
5. Communications
Blank:None
3: RS-485 communications
6. Optional function
Blank:None
D: 4 event inputs
M: 4 event inputs + 4 event inputs
7. Input 1
B: Universal-input and 2 event inputs
F: Universal-input and FB
W: Universal-input and universal-input
8. Input 2
Blank:None
W: Universal-input and universal-input
9. Other
FLK: CompoWay/F communications
Note: The above model number legend is intended as a functional description of models. Not all possible combinations of functions are available.
Confirm model availability in Ordering Information when ordering.
2 3 4 5 96 7 81
E5AR-T@@@@@@@@-@@@
Note: Be sure to read the precautions for correct use and other precautions in the following user's manual before using the Digital
Controller.
E5AR/ER Digital Controller User's Manual (Cat. No. Z182)
Note: When your order, specify the power supply voltage.
E5AR-T
2
Ordering Information
■ Digital Controllers
Programmable Digital Controllers (100 to 240 VAC)
Note 1: The outputs are transistor output.
2: Only for coordinated operation. (A separate program cannot be set for each channel.)
Programmable Digital Controllers (24 VAC/DC)
Note 1: The outputs are transistor output.
2: Only for coordinated operation. (A separate program cannot be set for each channel.)
Size Control type Control mode Outputs
(control/transfer)
Optional functions Model
Auxiliary
outputs
(SUB)
Event
inputs
Serial
communi-
cations
96 × 96
mm
Basic control
(1 loop)
Standard control
Heating and cooling control
2 (pulse + pulse/cur-
rent)
4 2 None E5AR-TQ4B